VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 96 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

| Item 96 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2021 | Second Year - FY2022 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Animal and Poultry Disease Control (53100) | \$8,255,501 | \$8,350,034 |
| Animal Disease Prevention and Control (53101) | \$3,300,545 | \$3,300,545 |
| Diagnostic Services (53102) | \$4,640,702 | \$4,640,702 |
| Animal Welfare (53104) | \$314,254 | \$408,787 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| General | \$5,437,637 | \$5,532,170 |
| Special | \$1,736,246 | \$1,736,246 |
| Federal Trust | \$1,081,618 | \$1,081,618 |
| | | |